BY-SNLM-AC
SONOLUME
(acoustic lighting)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

DECORATIVE
1
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SNLM-GLC-H1-DL6-C8-K30-DIM-WH-BL-EB
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
BY-SNLM-GLC
BY-SNLM-GLC-
H1-DL6-C8-K30-
DIM-WH-BL-EB
1
HEIGHT:
H:       12” (30.48 cm)
H:       24” (60.96 cm)
H:       36” (91.44 cm)
H:       48” (121.92 cm)
-H12
-H24
-H36
-H48
1
11
CRI:
CRI 80
CRI 00
-C8
-C9
3
11
CCT:
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
-K27
-K30
-K40
-K50
4
11
DIMMING OPTIONS:
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
5
11
CORD FINISH OPTIONS:
White
Black